
Attendance 2010-11 
QEP Implementation Committee 

Vernon College 
 
POSITION MEMBER 8/30 

‘10 
10/5 
‘10 

11/2 
‘10 

11/30 
‘10 

1/24 
‘11 

2/28 
‘11 

3/28 
’11 

4/25
’11 

Director of Quality Enhancement 
Plan 

Criquett Lehman, 
Chair 

        

Instructional Designer  Roxie Hill  A* A*   A*   

Director of Institutional 
Effectiveness 

Betsy Harkey 
       A 

Dean of Instructional Services Gary Don Harkey    A A    
Associate Dean, Career and 
Technical Education 

Shana Munson 
A A A A     

Division Chair- Communications Joe Johnston   A      

Division Chair- Behavioral & 
Social Sciences 

Greg Fowler 
 A  A     

Division Chair- Information & 
Industrial Technology 

Mark Holcomb 
 A A A  A   

Division Chair: Math & Science Karen Gragg   A      
Associate Dean of Student 
Services 

Kristin Harris 
 A A A A A A A 

Student Billing Accountant Stacy Lallmann   A     A 

  
Director of Student Relations Brandi Ballard n/a n/a n/a n/a     

Student Billing Accountant Stacy Lallmann n/a n/a n/a n/a    A 
Mathematics Instructor Margaret Patin n/a n/a n/a n/a A  A A 
PASS Center Coordinator Angela Walker n/a n/a n/a n/a     
Director of Continuing Education Michelle Wood n/a n/a n/a n/a    A 
History Instructor Michelle Alexander  A A      
Pharmacy Technology Instructor Katrina Brasuell         

Director of Financial Aid Melissa Elliott   A A    A 

Director of Special Services Deana Lehman A     A  A 

Computer Information 
Science/Networking Instructor 

Richard Warren 
 A  A   A  

Director of Continuing Education Michelle Wood   A     A 

English Instructor Cindy Coufal  A A   A   
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Director of Financial Aid Melissa Elliott   A A    A 

Industrial Automation Systems 
Instructor 

Mark Holcomb 
 A A A  A   

Government Instructor Chad Mueller  A    A   

Psychology Instructor Dina Neal  A A A  A A  

A* - Class 


