## Attendance 2010-11 QEP Implementation Committee Vernon College

POSITION	MEMBER	8/30 '10	10/5 '10	11/2 '10	11/30 '10	1/24 '11	2/28 '11	3/28 '11	4/25 '11
Director of Quality Enhancement Plan	Criquett Lehman, Chair	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Instructional Designer	Roxie Hill	✓	A*	A*	✓	✓	A*	✓	✓
Director of Institutional Effectiveness	Betsy Harkey	<b>✓</b>	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	A
Dean of Instructional Services	Gary Don Harkey	✓	✓	✓	Α	Α	✓	✓	✓
Associate Dean, Career and Technical Education	Shana Munson	A	A	A	A	✓	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	✓
Division Chair- Communications	Joe Johnston	<b>✓</b>	✓	Α	✓	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	<b>✓</b>
Division Chair- Behavioral & Social Sciences	Greg Fowler	✓	A	✓	A	✓	✓	✓	✓
Division Chair- Information & Industrial Technology	Mark Holcomb	✓	A	A	A	✓	A	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Division Chair: Math & Science	Karen Gragg	<b>✓</b>	✓	Α	✓	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	<b>✓</b>
Associate Dean of Student Services	Kristin Harris	<b>✓</b>	A	A	A	A	A	A	A
Student Billing Accountant	Stacy Lallmann	✓	✓	A	✓	✓	✓	✓	A
Director of Student Relations	Brandi Ballard	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	✓	✓	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Student Billing Accountant	Stacy Lallmann	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	✓	✓	✓	A
Mathematics Instructor	Margaret Patin	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	A	✓	A	A
PASS Center Coordinator	Angela Walker	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	✓	✓	✓	<b>✓</b>
Director of Continuing Education	Michelle Wood	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	✓	✓	✓	A
History Instructor	Michelle Alexander	✓	A	A	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Pharmacy Technology Instructor	Katrina Brasuell	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Director of Financial Aid	Melissa Elliott	✓	✓	Α	A	✓	<b>√</b>	✓	A
Director of Special Services	Deana Lehman	A	✓	✓	✓	✓	A	✓	A
Computer Information Science/Networking Instructor	Richard Warren	✓	A	✓	A	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	A	<b>✓</b>
Director of Continuing Education	Michelle Wood	✓	<b>√</b>	A	✓	✓	✓	<b>✓</b>	A
English Instructor	Cindy Coufal	✓	A	A	✓	✓	A	✓	✓

## Attendance 2010-11 QEP Implementation Committee Vernon College

Director of Financial Aid	Melissa Elliott	✓	✓	A	A	✓	✓	✓	A
Industrial Automation Systems Instructor	Mark Holcomb	✓	A	A	A	✓	A	✓	✓
Government Instructor	Chad Mueller	✓	A	✓	✓	✓	A	✓	✓
Psychology Instructor	Dina Neal	✓	A	A	A	✓	A	A	✓

A\* - Class